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LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST 
1  

Ms. Aurich 
Teacher in the Library, School 23 

 
jaurich@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
9:00AM-1:00PM 

 
2  

 
Ms. Francis-Knowles 

Library Media Specialist, School 17 

 
bfrancis-knowles@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
12:00NOON-3:30PM 
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LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST 

3  
Ms. Levy 

Library Media Specialist, 
Cross Hill Academy & PEARLS Hawthorne 

  
alevy@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
8:00AM-11:30PM 

 
 

4  
Ms. Loia 

Library Media Specialist, 
Lincoln High School & Palisade Preparatory School 

 
kloia@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
10:00AM-3:00PM 
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LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST 
5  

Mr. Riley 
Library Media Specialist, 

Roosevelt High School & Saunders Trades & Technical HS 

 
jriley@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
10:00AM-1:30PM 

 
6  

Mr. Sieh 
Library Media Specialist, 

Martin Luther King Jr. Academy & School 13 
 

 
psieh@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
10:00AM-2:00PM 
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LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST 
7  

Ms. Taylor-Wernham 
Library Media Specialist, 

Enrico Fermi School, Museum School 25, Robert C. Dodson School 
& Westchester Hills School 29 

 
ntaylor-wernham@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
10:30AM-12:00NOON 

1:00PM-3:00PM 
 

8  
Ms. Westphal 

Library Media Specialist, 
Riverside High School & Yonkers Montessori Academy 

 
cwestphal@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
10:30AM-1:30PM 
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LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST 
9  

Ms. Wong 
Library Media Specialist, 

Gorton High School & Yonkers Middle High School 

 
twong@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
7:45AM-11:15AM 

 
 

10  
Ms. Gina Bell 

Director, Library Services 
Central Office  

 
gbell@yonkerspublicschools.org 

Distance Learning Hours 
8:30AM-4:00PM 

 
 


